
PARKVIEW BUS RUNS 2021-2022 
 
 
BUS 15 
 
8:20 859 ALDON 
 
8:23 1162 ALGER 
 
8:24 2653 DEHOOP 
 
8:25 2789 HOOK – APPLEBEE’S BACK DRIVE 
 
8:29 2656 BYRON CENTER  

  
8:29 2508 BYRON CENTER 
  
8: 30   PORTER & CENTRAL 
 
8:31 2102 PORTER & SHARON 
 
8:32 1848 PORTER & MEYER 
     
8:35 DROP OFF @ PARKVIEW 
 
 
 
BUS 16 
 
8:14 4334 BYRON CENTER - EAST CHILDCARE  
 
8:19 2644 AVON & WRENWOOD 
 
8:23 WRENWOOD & CENTRAL  
 
8:27 2302 BURTON & WYOMING 
  
8:29 2357   ITHACA  
 
8:31 2505   ROYS 
 
8:33 PORTER & MIAMI 
 
8:34 BYRON CENTER & THORNWOOD -WEST SIDE 
 
8:35 DROP OFF @ PARKVIEW  



 
 
BUS 53 
 
8:18 BLACKBURN & ANSONIA 
 
8:20 KENOSHA & BATT 
 
8:21  65 28TH ST - FRONT OF QUALITY INN 
 
8:22 255 28 TH – 131 HOTEL 
 
8:26 CLYDEPARK & BLACKBURN 
 
8:27 CLYDE PARK & TENNYSON – DRIVE BEFORE 
   
8:28 2610 RILEY & 26TH 
 
8:29 26TH & JENKINS 
 
8:30 1129 LOCKSLEY & DONCASTER 
 
8:33 1774 PORTER & HAGUE 
  
8:35 DROP OFF @ PARKVIEW 
 
 
 
BUS 54 
 
8:23 2700 CLYDE PARK – EAST SIDE 
   
8:24 2444 CLYDE PARK – GRAY APT - EAST SIDE  
 
8:25 ALGER & WOODWARD  
 
8:26 NOEL & 26TH 
 
8:27  26TH & LONGSTREET 
 
8:28  26TH & MCKEE BETWEEN MCKEE & WOODWARD 
 
8:35 DROP OFF @ PARKVIEW 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


